ALLIES IN COMFORT
• Ideal for retail stores, healthcare facilities,
manufacturing, grow farms, cold storage and vestibule
exceptions
• Industry-leading plenum design for maximum uniformity
and efficiency
• Wall of air prevents infiltration of insects, dirt, dust,
debris and maintains interior temperature

Nozzle
Width (in.)
Maximum
FPM at Nozzle
Average
Outlet
Velocity FPM
Airflow Rate
CFM
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating Weight lbs Number of
Motors Motor HP Heater kW Temperature
Rise (°F)
HAC-1-36 (E) 37 36.06 36 5654 2060 (1845) 1401 (1310) 88% (82%) 0.76 (.68) 90 (95) 1 3/4 10 24.4
HAC-1-42 (E) 43 42.06 42 5321 2022 (1903) 1678 (1503) 88% (83%) 0.84 (.71) 97 (102) 1 3/4 10 21.2
HAC-1-48 (E) 49 48.06 48 5296 1849 (1514) 1757 (1438) 84% (85%) 0.86 (.72) 104 (109) 1 3/4 10 22.2
HAC-1-60 (E) 61 60.06 60 5288 1619 (1343) 2007 (1665) 72% (79%) 0.94 (.78) 117 (121) 1 3/4 10 19.2
HAC-2-72 (E) 73 72.06 72 5654 2060 (1845) 2802 (2620) 88% (82%) 1.52 (1.36) 169 (177) 2 3/4 20 24.4
HAC-2-84 (E) 85 84.06 84 5321 2022 (1903) 3356 (3006) 88% (83%) 1.68 (1.42) 187 (195) 2 3/4 20 21.2
HAC-2-96 (E) 97 96.06 96 5296 1849 (1514) 3514 (2876) 84% (85%) 1.72 (1.44) 203 (210) 2 3/4 20 22.2
HAC-3-108 (E) 109 108.06 108 5654 2060 (1845) 4203 (3930) 88% (82%) 2.28 (2.04) 245 (255) 3 3/4 30 24.4
HAC-3-120 (E) 119 118.06 118 5340 2033 (1886) 4757 (4316) 88% (82%) 2.44 (2.1) 274 (284) 3 3/4 30 22.2
HAC-3-132 (E) 134 133.06 133 5305 1860 (1617) 4809 (4285) 72% (79%) 2.46 (2.14) 290 (301) 3 3/4 30 22.4
HAC-4-144 (E) 146 145.06 145 5654 2060 (1845) 5604 (5240) 88% (82%) 3.04 (2.72) 338 (354) 4 3/4 40 24.4
HAC-4-156 (E) 158 157.06 157 5648 2040 (1876) 6158 (5626) 88% (82%) 3.2 (2.78) 356 (372) 4 3/4 40 22.7